RELEASE AND HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT

By my signature, I,, grant my permission for hany activities sponsored by John Wesley Preschool. I herel		, the parent or gor him/her to parti	, the parent or guardian of him/her to participate fully in	
any ac	ctivities sponsored by John Wesley Preschool. I he	reby:		
1.	AuthorizeDo not authorize John Wesley United Methodist Church and Preschool to photograph or video my child to be used in literature published by the church.			
2.	Authorize any of the adult leaders to obtain necestreatment for my child.	ders to obtain necessary medical attention and/or		
3.	Knowingly release, absolve, indemnify and hold harmless John Wesley United Methodist Church, John Wesley Preschool and its staff, administrators, teachers and volunteers from all claims that might result from any incident or occurrence causing injury or death to my child. I understand and agree that I am waiving any claim I may have in the future.			
4.	Agree to pay, either directly or through my own prinsurance policy, all medical or hospital costs for and/or treatment my child might need.			
	Parent Signatu	ire	Date	
Before	e me, the undersigned authority, on this day person	ally appeared		
	, known to me to be the pers	son whose name i	s subscribed	
above	and acknowledged to me that he/she executed the	same for the purp	ose therein	
expres	ssed. Sworn and subscribed to before me this	day of	, 20	
		Notary Public Harris County		